 Refer to the QuickLIT website for the most up-to-date version of this document.
VFD68 Variable Frequency Drives
Product Bulletin
Code No. LIT-12012068
Issued October 2017
The VFD68 Variable Frequency Drive provides
three-phase motor speed control in a variety of HVACR
applications. The VFD68 drive is designed primarily for

Frequency Drive Technical Bulletin
(Part No. 24-7664-3051).
Ordering Information
Use Figure 4 and Table 4 to select the desired model of
VFD68 Drive. For example, a VFD68BGG would be
rated for 230 VAC ±10% and 2 horsepower. See
Table 5 through Table 7 for available production
models.
.
IMPORTANT: When selecting the motor, do not
exceed the maximum output current rating of the
VFD68 drive.
IMPORTANT: Do not control both single-phase
and three-phase motors with the same VFD68 drive.
Figure 4: VFD68 Drive Model
VFD68 -2C
Voltage Kilowatts
(Horsepower)
Dimensions
H x W x D FI
G
:V
FD
68
_s
lc
tn
Table 4: VFD68 Drive Model Information
Voltage kW (Horsepower) Dimensions, H x W x D, mm (in.)
B 200–240 VAC, 50/60 Hz 0.1 (1/8) 128 x 68 x 81 (5 x 2-11/16 x 3-3/16)
C 400–480 VAC, 50/60 Hz 0.2 (1/4) 128 x 68 x 113 (5 x 2-11/16 x 4-7/16)
D 575 VAC, 50 Hz 0.4 (1/2) 128 x 68 x 133 (5 x 2-11/16 x 5-1/4)
F 0.75 (1) 128 x 108 x 130 (5 x 4-1/4 x 5-1/8)
G 1.5 (2) 128 x 108 x 136 (5 x 4-1/4 x 5-5/16)
H 2.2 (3) 128 x 108 x 156 (5 x 4-1/4 x 6-1/8)
J 3.7 (5) 128 x 108 x 166 (5 x 4-1/4 x 6-1/2)
K 5.5 (7-1/2) 128 x 170 x 142 (5 x 6-11/16 x 5-5/8)
L 7.5 (10) 150 x 220 x 155 (5-15/16 x 8-11/16 x 6-1/8)
M 11 (15) 150 x 140 x 136 (5-15/16 x 5-1/2 x 5-5/16)
N 15 (20) 150 x 220 x 148 (5-15/16 x 8-11/16 x 5-13/16)
P 260 x 220 x 190 (10-1/4 x 8-11/16 x 7-1/2)
IMPORTANT: Frequently starting and stopping the VFD shortens the lifespan of the VFD68 drive. In
applications where the drive will start or stop frequently, select a VFD which has an output current rating that is
1.5 to 2 times greater than the FLA current rating of the three-phase motor.
VFD68 Variable Frequency Drives Product Bulletin 5
Selection Charts
Table 5: 230 VAC ±10% Production Models
Product Code Number Description
VFD68BBB-2C VFD68 Drive; 0.1 kw (1/8 hp); 128 x 68 x 81 mm (5 x 2-11/16 x 3-3/16 in.)
VFD68BCB-2C VFD68 Drive; 0.2 kw (1/4 hp); 128 x 68 x 81 mm (5 x 2-11/16 x 3-3/16 in.)
VFD68BDC-2C VFD68 Drive; 0.4 kw (1/2 hp); 128 x 68 x 113 mm (5 x 2-11/16 x 4-7/16 in.)
VFD68BFD-2C VFD68 Drive; 0.75 kw (1 hp); 128 x 68 x 133 mm (5 x 2-11/16 x 5-1/4 in.)
VFD68BGG-2C VFD68 Drive; 0.5 kw (2 hp); 128 x 108 x 136 mm (5 x 4-1/4 x 5-5/16 in.)
VFD68BHG-2C VFD68 Drive; 2.2 kw (3 hp); 128 x 108 x 136 mm (5 x 4-1/4 x 5-5/16 in.)
VFD68BJK-2C VFD68 Drive; 3.7 kw (5 hp); 128 x 170 x 142 mm (5 x 6-11/16 x 5-5/8 in.)
VFD68BKL-2C VFD68 Drive; 5.5 kw (7-1/2 hp); 150 x 220 x 155 mm (5-15/16 x 8-11/16 x 6-1/8 in.)
VFD68BLL-2C VFD68 Drive; 7.5 kw (10 hp); 150 x 220 x 155 mm (5-15/16 x 8-11/16 x 6-1/8 in.)
VFD68BMP-2C VFD68 Drive; 11 kw (15 hp); 260 x 220 x 190 (10-1/4 x 8-11/16 x 7-1/2)
VFD68BNP-2C VFD68 Drive; 15 kw (20 hp); 260 x 220 x 190 (10-1/4 x 8-11/16 x 7-1/2)
Table 6: 460 VAC ±10% Production Models
Product Code Number Description
VFD68CDF-2C VFD68 Drive; 0.4 kw (1/2 hp); 128 x 108 x 130 mm (5 x 4-1/4 x 5-1/8 in.)
VFD68CFF-2C VFD68 Drive; 0.75 kw (1 hp); 128 x 108 x 130 mm (5 x 4-1/4 x 5-1/8 in.)
VFD68CGG-2C VFD68 Drive; 1.5 kw (2 hp); 128 x 108 x 136 mm (5 x 4-1/4 x 5-5/16 in.)